
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 
9 

11 
45 
85 
69 
80 
23 
22 
25 
96 
88 
94 
17 

66 
42 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

Danilo Petrucci 

Mathew Scholtz 

Cameron Petersen 

Jake Lewis 

Hayden Gillim 

Hector Barbera 

Corey Alexander 

Ashton Yates 

David Anthony 

Brandon Paasch 

Max Flinders 

Danilo Lewis 

Hunter Dunham 

PJ Jacobsen 

Jeremy Coffey 

Make 
YAM 

DUC 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

BMW 

SUZ 

Diff 

2.064 

2.354 

2.481 

9.579 

10.750 

10.863 

11.103 

12.277 

15.074 

20.298 

22.644 

24.044 

24.589 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
8:32.243 

8:34.307 

8:34.597 

8:34.724 

8:41.822 

8:42.993 

8:43.106 

8:43.346 

8:44.520 

8:47.317 

8:52.541 

8:54.887 

8:56.287 

8:56.832 

1:47.159 

Best Tm 
1:41.377 

1:41.678 

1:41.614 

1:41.731 

1:43.192 

1:43.321 

1:43.127 

1:43.213 

1:43.454 

1:43.890 

1:45.345 

1:45.213 

1:45.420 

1:45.750 

1:44.777 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 

Westby Racing 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Disrupt Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 

Aftercare Hayes Scheibe Racing 

ADR Motorsports 

Altus Motorsports 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Tecfil Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Triple M 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #85 - 5 Sec Penalty for Track Cut 

Printed: 8/20/2022 4:07:38 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.064 

Avg. Speed 

97.688 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.377 

Best Speed 

98.721 

Best Lap by 

1 - Jake Gagne 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Medallia Superbike 

Race 1 pt 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:57:53 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/20/2022 15:30 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


