

## WILBUR OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

**Sorted on Laps** 

Medallia Superbike

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

Race 1 pt 2

8/20/2022 15:30

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:57:53

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Jake Gagne	YAM		8:32.243	1:41.377	Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing
2	9	Danilo Petrucci	DUC	2.064	8:34.307	1:41.678	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC
3	11	Mathew Scholtz	YAM	2.354	8:34.597	1:41.614	Westby Racing
4	45	Cameron Petersen	YAM	2.481	8:34.724	1:41.731	Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing
5	85	Jake Lewis	SUZ	9.579	8:41.822	1:43.192	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
6	69	Hayden Gillim	SUZ	10.750	8:42.993	1:43.321	Disrupt Racing
7	80	Hector Barbera	BMW	10.863	8:43.106	1:43.127	Tytlers Cycle Racing
8	23	Corey Alexander	BMW	11.103	8:43.346	1:43.213	Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing
9	22	Ashton Yates	BMW	12.277	8:44.520	1:43.454	Aftercare Hayes Scheibe Racing
10	25	David Anthony	SUZ	15.074	8:47.317	1:43.890	ADR Motorsports
11	96	Brandon Paasch	SUZ	20.298	8:52.541	1:45.345	Altus Motorsports
12	88	Max Flinders	YAM	22.644	8:54.887	1:45.213	Thrashed Bike Racing
13	94	Danilo Lewis	BMW	24.044	8:56.287	1:45.420	Tecfil Racing
14	17	Hunter Dunham	YAM	24.589	8:56.832	1:45.750	Hunter Dunham Racing
Not classi	fied						
DNF	66	PJ Jacobsen	BMW	DNF	1:47.159	1:44.777	Tytlers Cycle Racing
DNS	42	Jeremy Coffey	SUZ	DNS			Triple M

Announcements

Bike #85 - 5 Sec Penalty for Track Cut

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.064	97.688	1:41.377	98.721	1 - Jake Gagne	

Race Director

0.1.11

Bightaebha:



